Supplier

Adrian Mac Giollarnach

Adrian Mac Giollarnach

Adrian Mac Giollarnach

Adrian Mac Giollarnach

ADVANCED MAINTENANCE & ENERGY LTD
AECOM Ireland Limited

AECOM Ireland Limited

AECOM Ireland Limited

AECOM Ireland Limited

AECOM Ireland Limited

All About Trees

All About Trees

APCOA PARKING IRELAND LTD

APCOA PARKING IRELAND LTD

ARKILLTD

Barrowhouse Civil Engineering Ltd

Barrowhouse Civil Engineering Ltd

BF Construction & Creative Developments Limited
BF Construction & Creative Developments Limited
BF Construction & Creative Developments Limited
Cahir Environmental Services Ltd

Clicstone Limited Partnership (issued by Conway Auctioneers)
CLONMEL ENTERPRISES LTD

CLONMEL ENTERPRISES LTD

CLONMEL ENTERPRISES LTD

CLONMEL ENTERPRISES LTD

CLONMEL ENTERPRISES LTD

COFFEY CONSTRUCTION (I) LTD

CONNS CAMERAS

DATAPACLTD

DATAPACLTD

DAVID WALSH CIVIL ENGINEERING

Amount

aod o o dh dh dh o dh dh dh dh dh dh dh A A M M dh dh dh h dh th dh dh dh b

62,236.50
22,387.75
81,100.50
21,958.00
26,273.00
22,088.34
33,825.00
40,983.60
44,812.98
26,611.05
30,344.23
56,750.00
25,345.50
27,377.14
78,284.50
35,000.00
21,000.00
47,547.50
46,399.50
25,962.65
24,073.44
24,600.00
198,052.79
194,609.17
149,577.52
34,741.88
204,335.31
198,947.70
22,710.81
20,658.56
21,122.18
124,183.90

Description
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Electrical Works
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Landscaping Costs
Landscaping Costs
Parking Enforcement
Parking Enforcement
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
General Building Work
Rent

Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Equipment Purchase
Software Costs
Software Costs
Professional Fees



DAVID WALSH CIVIL ENGINEERING
DELL (IRELAND)

DIS TECHNOLOGIES LTD

E THOMAS DEVELOPMENTS LTD

E THOMAS DEVELOPMENTS LTD

E THOMAS DEVELOPMENTS LTD
EIRCOM LTD

Eire Landscapes

Eire Landscapes

Enda Doyle

ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD 44,735.51 Utility Charges
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD 111,675.25 Utility Charges

€ 299,457.45 Professional Fees
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD € 101,153.95 Utility Charges
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€
€

25,407.90 Software Costs
24,600.00 Equipment Purchase
54,663.00 Construction Costs
27,770.00 Construction Costs
134,382.00 Construction Costs
25,604.89 Telecommunication Charges
27,379.36 Landscaping Costs
36,352.75 Landscaping Costs
52,051.95 General Building Work
36,393.33 Utility Charges
90,618.37 Utility Charges
20,334.77 Utility Charges
25,033.46 Utility Charges

ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD 40,587.37 Utility Charges
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD 43,296.75 Utility Charges
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD 107,822.00 Utility Charges
EXIGENT NETWORK INTEGRATION LIMITED 25,489.83 Software Costs
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD 29,575.00 Construction Costs
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD 24,516.00 Construction Costs
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD 35,311.00 Construction Costs
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD 26,899.00 Construction Costs
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD 23,942.00 Construction Costs
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD 31,911.00 Construction Costs
Gartner Ireland Limited 28,556.50 Software Costs
Gas Networks Ireland (Ervia) 213,326.48 Construction Costs
HARBOUR VIEW CONSTRUCTION LTD 50,023.75 Construction Costs
HENDERSON THOMAS ASSOCIATES LTD 35,920.85 Professional Fees
HENRY MANAGEMENT & MAINTENANCE SERVICES LTD 34,691.25 Construction Costs
IGSLLTD 26,540.00 Construction Costs



INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION
IPB INSURANCE

IPB INSURANCE

IPB INSURANCE

IPB INSURANCE

IPB INSURANCE

IPB INSURANCE

IPB INSURANCE

IPB INSURANCE

IPB INSURANCE

IPB INSURANCE

IPB INSURANCE

IRISH WATER - (KCC Bills)

IRISH WATER - (KCC Bills)

IRISH WATER - (KCC Bills)

James Byrne

JOHN & MOYA BOYLE

KILGALLEN & PARTNERS

Koffel Associates, Inc.

Koffel Associates, Inc.

Koffel Associates, Inc.

Koffel Associates, Inc.

LAWLER BUILDERS (ATHY) LIMITED
LAWLER BUILDERS (ATHY) LIMITED
LAWLER BUILDERS (ATHY) LIMITED
LAWLER BUILDERS (ATHY) LIMITED
LIAM DOYLE & SONS

LIAM DOYLE & SONS

Mediavest Ltd

Mediavest Ltd

Mediavest Ltd

MG MEALEY BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD
MG MEALEY BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD

36,192.00
28,607.05
191,599.55
481,101.77
54,659.00
2,800,881.00
54,825.00
275,579.00
244,070.15
28,165.68
71,426.00
32,691.79
34,958.00
22,373.12
41,250.44
38,104.00
92,250.00
20,276.21
38,285.02
38,986.55
37,509.02
37,988.03
65,170.00
66,750.00
47,385.00
73,763.65
29,770.00
31,000.00
24,253.44
39,024.59
28,638.07
33,085.00
100,000.00

Training

Insurance
Insurance
Insurance
Insurance
Insurance
Insurance
Insurance
Insurance
Insurance
Insurance
Insurance

Utility Charges
Utility Charges
Utility Charges
Construction Costs
Rent

Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Advertising
Advertising
Advertising
Construction Costs
Construction Costs



Monami Construction Ltd

Monami Construction Ltd

Monami Construction Ltd

Multi Corp Construction Services Ltd

MYPAY

O'CONNOR SUTTON CRONIN & ASSOCIATES LTD
O'CONNOR SUTTON CRONIN & ASSOCIATES LTD
O'CONNOR SUTTON CRONIN & ASSOCIATES LTD
O'CONNOR SUTTON CRONIN & ASSOCIATES LTD
OVE ARUP & PARTNERS IRELAND LTD

OVE ARUP & PARTNERS IRELAND LTD

OVE ARUP & PARTNERS IRELAND LTD

Owenbee Services Ltd

Owenbee Services Ltd

Owenbee Services Ltd

Owenbee Services Ltd

Owenbee Services Ltd

Palmerstown Lodge Hotel

Palmerstown Lodge Hotel

PC PERIPHERALS

PURCHASE POWER PITNEY BOWES IRELAND LTD
PURCHASE POWER PITNEY BOWES IRELAND LTD
REGAN MCENTEE & PARTNERS

ROADSTONE LIMITED

ROBERT OWENS

ROBERT OWENS

ROBERT OWENS

ROMAQUIP LTD

ROUGHAN & O DONOVAN LTD

ROUGHAN & O DONOVAN LTD

ROUGHAN & O DONOVAN LTD

RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD

RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD

159,936.54
166,560.55
200,960.42
29,272.00
139,757.73
24,600.00
24,600.00
24,600.00
24,600.00
20,442.60
27,147.33
27,147.33
51,205.00
36,253.00
46,078.00
30,287.40
25,821.00
25,240.00
22,080.00
31,208.54
25,778.95
20,000.00
52,415.19
94,902.21
33,506.00
22,710.00
28,102.00
36,807.75
43,310.76
24,600.00
41,796.99
75,273.79
143,429.65

Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Payroll Processing Costs
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
General Building Work
General Building Work
General Building Work
General Building Work
General Building Work
Emergency Accomodation
Emergency Accomodation
Computer Equipment
Office Supplies

Office Supplies

Legal fees and expenses
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Construction Costs
Equipment Purchase
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Professional Fees
Professional Fees



SIAC COLAS IV

SIAC COLAS IV

SIAC COLAS IV

SORD DATA SYSTEMS LTD

SORD DATA SYSTEMS LTD

SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD
SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD
TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS LTD

TREELINE LTD

WS ATKINS IRELAND LIMITED

WS ATKINS IRELAND LIMITED

WS ATKINS IRELAND LIMITED

WS ATKINS IRELAND LIMITED

WS ATKINS IRELAND LIMITED

278,496.35
1,031,678.15
822,241.44
25,305.00
20,319.60
78,454.56
36,281.25
21,737.19
40,018.97
30,750.00
36,549.45
30,750.00
30,750.00
30,750.00

Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Road Maintenance/ Construction
Computer Equipment

Computer Equipment

Utility Charges

Utility Charges

Road Maintenance/ Construction
Landscaping Costs

Professional Fees

Professional Fees

Professional Fees

Professional Fees

Professional Fees



