Supplier	Amount		Description
Adrian Mac Giollarnach	€	62,236.50	Construction Costs
Adrian Mac Giollarnach	€	22,387.75	Construction Costs
Adrian Mac Giollarnach	€	81,100.50	Construction Costs
Adrian Mac Giollarnach	€	21,958.00	Construction Costs
ADVANCED MAINTENANCE & ENERGY LTD	€	26,273.00	Electrical Works
AECOM Ireland Limited	€	22,088.34	Professional Fees
AECOM Ireland Limited	€	33,825.00	Professional Fees
AECOM Ireland Limited	€	40,983.60	Professional Fees
AECOM Ireland Limited	€	44,812.98	Professional Fees
AECOM Ireland Limited	€	26,611.05	Professional Fees
All About Trees	€	30,344.23	Landscaping Costs
All About Trees	€	56,750.00	Landscaping Costs
APCOA PARKING IRELAND LTD	€	25,345.50	Parking Enforcement
APCOA PARKING IRELAND LTD	€	27,377.14	Parking Enforcement
ARKIL LTD	€	78,284.50	Construction Costs
Barrowhouse Civil Engineering Ltd	€	35,000.00	Construction Costs
Barrowhouse Civil Engineering Ltd	€	21,000.00	Construction Costs
BF Construction & Creative Developments Limited	€	47,547.50	Construction Costs
BF Construction & Creative Developments Limited	€	46,399.50	Construction Costs
BF Construction & Creative Developments Limited	€	25,962.65	Construction Costs
Cahir Environmental Services Ltd	€	24,073.44	General Building Work
Clicstone Limited Partnership (issued by Conway Auctioneers)	€	24,600.00	Rent
CLONMEL ENTERPRISES LTD	€	198,052.79	Construction Costs
CLONMEL ENTERPRISES LTD	€	194,609.17	Construction Costs
CLONMEL ENTERPRISES LTD	€	149,577.52	Construction Costs
CLONMEL ENTERPRISES LTD	€	34,741.88	Construction Costs
CLONMEL ENTERPRISES LTD	€	204,335.31	Construction Costs
COFFEY CONSTRUCTION (I) LTD	€	198,947.70	Construction Costs
CONNS CAMERAS	€	22,710.81	Equipment Purchase
DATAPAC LTD	€	20,658.56	Software Costs
DATAPAC LTD	€	21,122.18	Software Costs
DAVID WALSH CIVIL ENGINEERING	€	124,183.90	Professional Fees

DAVID WALSH CIVIL ENGINEERING	€	299,457.45	Professional Fees
DELL (IRELAND)	€	25,407.90	Software Costs
DIS TECHNOLOGIES LTD	€	24,600.00	Equipment Purchase
E THOMAS DEVELOPMENTS LTD	€	54,663.00	Construction Costs
E THOMAS DEVELOPMENTS LTD	€	27,770.00	Construction Costs
E THOMAS DEVELOPMENTS LTD	€	134,382.00	Construction Costs
EIRCOM LTD	€	25,604.89	Telecommunication Charges
Eire Landscapes	€	27,379.36	Landscaping Costs
Eire Landscapes	€	36,352.75	Landscaping Costs
Enda Doyle	€	52,051.95	General Building Work
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD	€	36,393.33	Utility Charges
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD	€	90,618.37	Utility Charges
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD	€	20,334.77	Utility Charges
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD	€	25,033.46	Utility Charges
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD	€	44,735.51	Utility Charges
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD	€	111,675.25	Utility Charges
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD	€	101,153.95	Utility Charges
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD	€	40,587.37	Utility Charges
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD	€	43,296.75	Utility Charges
ENERGIA CUSTOMER SOLUTIONS LTD	€	107,822.00	Utility Charges
EXIGENT NETWORK INTEGRATION LIMITED	€	25,489.83	Software Costs
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD	€	29,575.00	Construction Costs
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD	€	24,516.00	Construction Costs
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD	€	35,311.00	Construction Costs
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD	€	26,899.00	Construction Costs
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD	€	23,942.00	Construction Costs
FENBYRNE BUILDING/ DEVELOPMENT CO LTD	€	31,911.00	Construction Costs
Gartner Ireland Limited	€	28,556.50	Software Costs
Gas Networks Ireland (Ervia)	€	213,326.48	Construction Costs
HARBOUR VIEW CONSTRUCTION LTD	€	50,023.75	Construction Costs
HENDERSON THOMAS ASSOCIATES LTD	€	35,920.85	Professional Fees
HENRY MANAGEMENT & MAINTENANCE SERVICES LTD	€	34,691.25	Construction Costs
IGSL LTD	€	26,540.00	Construction Costs

INSTITUTE OF PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION	€	36,192.00	Training
IPB INSURANCE	€	28,607.05	Insurance
IPB INSURANCE	€	191,599.55	Insurance
IPB INSURANCE	€	481,101.77	Insurance
IPB INSURANCE	€	54,659.00	Insurance
IPB INSURANCE	€	2,800,881.00	Insurance
IPB INSURANCE	€	54,825.00	Insurance
IPB INSURANCE	€	275,579.00	Insurance
IPB INSURANCE	€	244,070.15	Insurance
IPB INSURANCE	€	28,165.68	Insurance
IPB INSURANCE	€	71,426.00	Insurance
IPB INSURANCE	€	32,691.79	Insurance
IRISH WATER - (KCC Bills)	€	34,958.00	Utility Charges
IRISH WATER - (KCC Bills)	€	22,373.12	Utility Charges
IRISH WATER - (KCC Bills)	€	41,250.44	Utility Charges
James Byrne	€	38,104.00	Construction Costs
JOHN & MOYA BOYLE	€	92,250.00	Rent
KILGALLEN & PARTNERS	€	20,276.21	Professional Fees
Koffel Associates, Inc.	€	38,285.02	Professional Fees
Koffel Associates, Inc.	€	38,986.55	Professional Fees
Koffel Associates, Inc.	€	37,509.02	Professional Fees
Koffel Associates, Inc.	€	37,988.03	Professional Fees
LAWLER BUILDERS (ATHY) LIMITED	€	65,170.00	Construction Costs
LAWLER BUILDERS (ATHY) LIMITED	€	66,750.00	Construction Costs
LAWLER BUILDERS (ATHY) LIMITED	€	47,385.00	Construction Costs
LAWLER BUILDERS (ATHY) LIMITED	€	73,763.65	Construction Costs
LIAM DOYLE & SONS	€	29,770.00	Construction Costs
LIAM DOYLE & SONS	€	31,000.00	Construction Costs
Mediavest Ltd	€	24,253.44	Advertising
Mediavest Ltd	€	39,024.59	Advertising
Mediavest Ltd	€	28,638.07	Advertising
MG MEALEY BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD	€	33,085.00	Construction Costs
MG MEALEY BUILDING CONTRACTORS LTD	€	100,000.00	Construction Costs

Monami Construction Ltd	€	159,936.54	Construction Costs
Monami Construction Ltd	€	166,560.55	Construction Costs
Monami Construction Ltd	€	200,960.42	Construction Costs
Multi Corp Construction Services Ltd	€	29,272.00	Construction Costs
MYPAY	€	139,757.73	Payroll Processing Costs
O'CONNOR SUTTON CRONIN & ASSOCIATES LTD	€	24,600.00	Professional Fees
O'CONNOR SUTTON CRONIN & ASSOCIATES LTD	€	24,600.00	Professional Fees
O'CONNOR SUTTON CRONIN & ASSOCIATES LTD	€	24,600.00	Professional Fees
O'CONNOR SUTTON CRONIN & ASSOCIATES LTD	€	24,600.00	Professional Fees
OVE ARUP & PARTNERS IRELAND LTD	€	20,442.60	Professional Fees
OVE ARUP & PARTNERS IRELAND LTD	€	27,147.33	Professional Fees
OVE ARUP & PARTNERS IRELAND LTD	€	27,147.33	Professional Fees
Owenbee Services Ltd	€	51,205.00	General Building Work
Owenbee Services Ltd	€	36,253.00	General Building Work
Owenbee Services Ltd	€	46,078.00	General Building Work
Owenbee Services Ltd	€	30,287.40	General Building Work
Owenbee Services Ltd	€	25,821.00	General Building Work
Palmerstown Lodge Hotel	€	25,240.00	Emergency Accomodation
Palmerstown Lodge Hotel	€	22,080.00	Emergency Accomodation
PC PERIPHERALS	€	31,208.54	Computer Equipment
PURCHASE POWER PITNEY BOWES IRELAND LTD	€	25,778.95	Office Supplies
PURCHASE POWER PITNEY BOWES IRELAND LTD	€	20,000.00	Office Supplies
REGAN MCENTEE & PARTNERS	€	52,415.19	Legal fees and expenses
ROADSTONE LIMITED	€	94,902.21	Road Maintenance/ Construction
ROBERT OWENS	€	33,506.00	Construction Costs
ROBERT OWENS	€	22,710.00	Construction Costs
ROBERT OWENS	€	28,102.00	Construction Costs
ROMAQUIP LTD	€	36,807.75	Equipment Purchase
ROUGHAN & O DONOVAN LTD	€	43,310.76	Professional Fees
ROUGHAN & O DONOVAN LTD	€	24,600.00	Professional Fees
ROUGHAN & O DONOVAN LTD	€	41,796.99	Professional Fees
RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD	€	75,273.79	Professional Fees
RPS CONSULTING ENGINEERS LTD	€	143,429.65	Professional Fees

SIAC COLAS JV	€ 278,496.35	Road Maintenance/ Construction
SIAC COLAS JV	€ 1,031,678.15	Road Maintenance/ Construction
SIAC COLAS JV	€ 822,241.44	Road Maintenance/ Construction
SORD DATA SYSTEMS LTD	€ 25,305.00	Computer Equipment
SORD DATA SYSTEMS LTD	€ 20,319.60	Computer Equipment
SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD	€ 78,454.56	Utility Charges
SSE AIRTRICITY UTILITY SOLUTIONS LTD	€ 36,281.25	Utility Charges
TRAFFIC SOLUTIONS LTD	€ 21,737.19	Road Maintenance/ Construction
TREELINE LTD	€ 40,018.97	Landscaping Costs
WS ATKINS IRELAND LIMITED	€ 30,750.00	Professional Fees
WS ATKINS IRELAND LIMITED	€ 36,549.45	Professional Fees
WS ATKINS IRELAND LIMITED	€ 30,750.00	Professional Fees
WS ATKINS IRELAND LIMITED	€ 30,750.00	Professional Fees
WS ATKINS IRELAND LIMITED	€ 30,750.00	Professional Fees